Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Jilan Bush

ORDER #006325

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: April 26,2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

SHOWROOM MEETING WEDNESDAY @

Description
General

™ Brighton Bench, Taupe - 5'
' Reese Coffee Table - H, Black
_— Emory Cocktail Table, Black
Montauk Coffee Table, Black

Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft

T
m 1 "
Carson Cocktail Table, Black
]- Black
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/26/2025 @ 01:53 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $325.00
1 $150.00
1 $120.00
1 $150.00
1 $375.00
1 $110.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$325.00

$150.00

$120.00

$150.00

$375.00

$110.00

$1,230.00
$0.00
$0.00
($1,230.00)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00

Tof1



