

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006325

AWPR EVENTS

PO: Shipping Address: Jilan Bush Order Date: April 26, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

SHOWROOM MEETING WEDNESDAY @

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
-	Brighton Bench, Taupe - 5'	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
7	Reese Coffee Table - H, Black	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
ţ	Emory Cocktail Table, Black	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Montauk Coffee Table, Black	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Montauk Sofa, Black 8ft	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Carson Cocktail Table, Black Black	1	\$110.00	Т	\$110.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,230.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$1,230.00)
Total:	\$0.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$0.00